Coach Chuck Silvey Kids Mile
Urbandale July 4rd, 2005

Overall Results

Name

Armond Luthens
Jake Harry

Joe Danielson
Jaran Sabus
Michael Goebel
Nick Waller

Quinn Prescott
Alex Smith
Joshua Harry
Quinn La Frentz
Adrian Martinez
Erick Miller
Trevor Miller

Ben Smith

Cody Pearson
Brandon Dinshaw
Tyler Groathouse
David Wilem

Joey Sorensen
Charlie Ehlinger
Chris Dockum
Austin Hunt
Derek Groathouse
Drew Simmons
Jonah Penningroth
Michael Ehlinger
Nathan Ware

Name

Carolyn Evans
Emma Shipley
Jessica Courtney
Emily Christians
Mackenzie Brees
Elyse Prescott
Alenah Luthens
Kate Smith

Kayla Dinshaw
Maddie Sorensen
Katie Twedt
Bethany Schuliz
Emma Thayer
Abby Dockum
Brittany Schultz
Katie Farrell

Boys
Grade
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Time

6:05
6:39
6:52
6:54
6:54.5
6:57
7:00
7:08.1
7:11
717
7:24
7:31
7:35
7:43
7:46
7:50
7:52.8
8:00
8:05
8:31
8:58
9:02
9:15
9:34
9:38.5
10:24
12:05

Time

6:12
6:49
7:08.5
7:17.5
7:38
7:51
7:52
8:03
8:04
8:10
8:11
8:40
8:55
8:59
9:38
10.03

Kate Danielson
Mekaylyn Carlberg
Megan Aspenaren

10:36
10:53
12:26



